
Ceccaro's Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Benicchi Mattia (06/2150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisconti Fabio (06/2151) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bizzi Carlo (06/2149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrucola Angelo (06/2156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crociani Valerio (06/2152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazurek Norbert (06/2155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nucci Samuele (06/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietretti Riccardo (06/2154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radiconi Maurizio (06/2153) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ungaro Gianluca (06/2148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benicchi Mattia 06/2150 0 0 0,00

Bisconti Fabio 06/2151 0 0 0,00

Bizzi Carlo 06/2149 0 0 0,00

Carrucola Angelo 06/2156 0 0 0,00

Crociani Valerio 06/2152 0 0 0,00

Mazurek Norbert 06/2155 0 0 0,00

Nucci Samuele 06/2234 0 0 0,00

Pietretti Riccardo 06/2154 0 0 0,00

Radiconi Maurizio 06/2153 0 0 0,00

Ungaro Gianluca 06/2148 0 0 0,00

I Poccetti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nutarelli Gianni (06/2135) 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 0 4 1 4 12

Cintio Lorenzo (02/002) 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 12

Bartoli Riccardo (06/2139) 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10

Carletti Saverio (06/2136) 2 0 0 0 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0

Boggi Daniele (06/2141) 0 0 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Piro Ilenia (06/2228) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Babbucci Alessio (06/2138) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bisconti  Edoardo (06/2226) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliardi Andrea (06/2140) 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Marianna (06/2137) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nutarelli Gianni 06/2135 20 31 1,55

Cintio Lorenzo 02/002 14 20 1,43

Bartoli Riccardo 06/2139 12 12 1,00

Carletti Saverio 06/2136 8 6 0,75

Boggi Daniele 06/2141 7 4 0,57

Piro Ilenia 06/2228 4 3 0,75

Babbucci Alessio 06/2138 6 3 0,50

Bisconti  Edoardo 06/2226 6 3 0,50

Gagliardi Andrea 06/2140 3 1 0,33

Vittori Marianna 06/2137 4 0 0,00

La Combriccola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 12 0 0 4 0 4 11 4 11 4 0

Azizi Alit (06/2245) 0 0 4 11 4 0 4 11 4 12 4 0

Andreassi Andrea (06/1941) 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 0

Doganieri Francesco (06/2010) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Veronesi Emiliano (06/1942) 0 0 4 11 4 0 4 9 0 0 2 0

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 3 4 0

Bergamaschi Andrea (06/2237) 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ndou Edison (06/2011) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 20 34 1,70

Azizi Alit 06/2245 20 34 1,70

Andreassi Andrea 06/1941 13 26 2,00

Doganieri Francesco 06/2010 8 22 2,75

Veronesi Emiliano 06/1942 14 20 1,43

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 13 9 0,69

Bergamaschi Andrea 06/2237 8 3 0,38

Ndou Edison 06/2011 0 0 0,00



Team Bar Sport

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ciccarella Nico (06/1792) 4 3 4 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 5

Vasconi Emanuele (06/2101) 4 3 4 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 3 0

Dominici Antonio (06/1795) 4 3 2 0 4 1 3 0 4 0 1 3

Innocenti Emiliano (06/1679) 4 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 4 3

Papini  Mattia (06/2239) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 0 4 3

Polverini Davide (06/1678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giustacori Luca (06/1677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Dominici Lorenzo (06/1683) 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciccarella Nico 06/1792 20 25 1,25

Vasconi Emanuele 06/2101 17 12 0,71

Dominici Antonio 06/1795 18 7 0,39

Innocenti Emiliano 06/1679 18 7 0,39

Papini  Mattia 06/2239 14 6 0,43

Polverini Davide 06/1678 0 0 0,00

Giustacori Luca 06/1677 4 0 0,00

Dominici Lorenzo 06/1683 5 0 0,00


